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KENNETH D BAILEY ACADEMY

Vision: Kenneth D. Bailey Academy                    
Ensures Excellence From All, for All.

A note from the principal

NEW YEAR,
NEW GOALS 

Welcome back, KDBA Families!

I hope you’ve had a safe and enjoyable winter
break. A new semester means new classes at
KDBA! High School Prep students will transition
into high school curriculum and high school
students have new direct instruction course
offerings to look forward to. We are also excited
to introduce engaging direct instruction to our
youngest group of students–7th grade!

Looking forward to a great semester!

Mrs. Campbell, Principal
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Holiday Fun!
Please enjoy

these examples of
our holiday

learning activities
and spirit week!



School Newsletter – January 2025, Issue 5

AMAZING
OPPORTUNITIES

Christmas Shop!
For the last three

years the Dwelling
Place has partnered

with KDBA to create a
Christmas Shop

where our students
can come and shop

for their family for the
holidays! 

Our First Graduate
of the Year!

Congratulations River! As a
student at KDBA River
completed several dual

enrollment classes with DACC
where he is registered to

continue classes this semester.
Best of luck River, we will miss

you!
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AVID CORNER
Writing!Writing!

Writing in our classrooms
to make stronger students
and community members!

Students in Mrs.
Frazier’s middle
school ELA class

created one pagers.
They had to research,

create, and present
their work to the

class. 



January

1 2 3

6 7
Middle School

Student
Advisory Board

to Edison

8 9 10
PBIS trip to

Illini Skateland

13
High School

Student
Advisory Board

to Edison

14 15
Early Dismissal

16
Student

Advisory Board
Meeting

17

No School-
Semester

closing day

20
No School

Martin Luther
King Day

21 22 23 24

27
High School

Student
Advisory Board

to Edison

28 29 30 31
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UPCOMING
EVENTS:

No School



Middle School Staff

Mrs. Frazier                  217-477-0322                        fraziers@danville118.org
Ms. Nixon                     217-477-0308                         nixonk@danville118.org
Mrs. Free                      217-477-0317                              freek@danville118.org
Mrs. Martin                  217-477-0316                         martinc@danville118.org
Mr. Carter                     217-477-0323                         carterd@danville118.org

High School Staff
              
Mrs. Rambole         217-477-0303                  rambolej@danville118.org
Mrs. Schnepel        217-477-0314                   schnepel@danville118.org
Ms. Lafler                 217-477-0305                         laflerj@danville118.org
Mr. Warren              217-477-0313                     warrenr@danville118.org
Mr. Carter                217-477-0323                      carterd@danville118.org  

Other Important Numbers:

Main office             217-477-0300
School Nurse         217-477-0326
First Student         217-920-1341
                                  217-920-1347
                                  217-920-1348
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CONTACT US:


